IRV Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Place

Results - Women Straight Line Finals

Gymnast
1 Halwachs Birgit
1 Horiguchi Aya
1 Peisker Karina
4 Pietro Isabel
5 Rittimann Shannon

6 Hering Jasmin

Nation
Austria
Japan
Germany
Germany
Switzerland

Switzerland

Diff

5.00
5.00
4.60
5.00
5.00
4.60

Music
3.45
3.50
3.60
3.30
3.05
2.85

Exec

VE o NI ey
c BYMNASTIGS

2. WORLD
CRRMPIONSHIPS
Q& 2077

oA <
/\ =7 20i- 2nthmay
HUMLEHSS HALLEN
SENDERBORG

Vv == DENMARK

Result
3.05 11.50
3.00 11.50
3.30 11.50
3.00 11.30
2.25 10.30
2.40 9.85



